

November 20, 2020

Parks and Wildlife Commission 1313 Sherman Street, Room 618 Denver, CO 80203

# Members of the Commission:

NAME	REPRESENTING	STARTING DATE
Thane Stranathan	BLM	Upon Appointment
BACKGROUND/HISTORY		COMMITTEE NAME
Replaces Angela Losasso		Uncompahgre
Thank you for your consideration of this new committee member.		
Sincerely,		
Pat Tucker, Coordinator		
Habitat Partnership Program	m	





November 20, 2020

Parks and Wildlife Commission 1313 Sherman Street, Room 618 Denver, CO 80203

# Members of the Commission:

NAME	REPRESENTING	STARTING DATE
Conway Farrell	Sportsperson	Upon Appointment
BACKGROUND/HISTORY		COMMITTEE NAME
Replaces GW Horine		Middle Park
Thank you for your consideration of this new committee member.		
Sincerely,		
Pat Tucker, Coordinator		
Habitat Partnership Progra	m	





November 20, 2020

. . . . . .

Parks and Wildlife Commission 1313 Sherman Street, Room 618 Denver, CO 80203

# Members of the Commission:

Listed below for your review, approval and appointment by Director Dan Prenzlow is the nomination for a new member to the Habitat Partnership Program Committee. Please consider this individual as a committee member representing their respective constituents as documented below.

STABTIME BATE

NAME	REPRESENTING	STARTING DATE
Brian Dreher	Colorado Parks & Wildlife	Upon Appointment
BACKGROUND/HISTO	RY	COMMITTEE NAME
Replaces Ken Morgan		State Council
Thank you for your consideration of this new committee member.		
Sincerely,		
Pat Tucker, Coordina	tor	
Habitat Partnership P	Program	

DEDDESENIENIS





November 20, 2020

Parks and Wildlife Commission 1313 Sherman Street, Room 618 Denver, CO 80203

# Members of the Commission:

NAME	REPRESENTING	STARTING DATE
Heidi Plank	USFS	Upon Appointment
BACKGROUND/HISTORY		COMMITTEE NAME
Replaces Bob Mosher		Grand Mesa
Thank you for your consideration of this new committee member.		
Sincerely,		
Pat Tucker, Coordinator		
Habitat Partnership Progra	m	





November 20, 2020

Parks and Wildlife Commission 1313 Sherman Street, Room 618 Denver, CO 80203

# Members of the Commission:

NAME	REPRESENTING	STARTING DATE
Kyler McCarrel	USFS	Upon Appointment
BACKGROUND/HISTORY		COMMITTEE NAME
Replaces Dennis Garriso	on	North Fork
Thank you for your consideration of this new committee member.		
Sincerely,		
Pat Tucker, Coordinator	r	
Habitat Partnership Pro	gram	

